
25-26 MS Girls Basketball 

Schedule 

(10.16.25) 

Day Date Opponent Place  Time 

Monday 11.3.25 Inchelium Inchelium 4:30 
Friday 11.07.25 Wellpinit Home 4:00 

Wednesday 11.5.25 Columbia Home 4:00 

Saturday 11.8.25 Valley Valley 10:00 
Monday 11.10.25 Cusick Cusick 5:00 

Saturday 11.15.25 Inchelium Home 10:00 
Monday 11.17.25 Valley Home 4:00 

Wednesday 11.19.25 Columbia Columbia 4:30 
Friday 11.21.25 Wellpinit Wellpinit 11:30 

Monday 11.24.25 Cusick Home 5:30 

 


